Modular Wiring Solutions
A Complete Pluggable System
1.1
Catalogue
Is
su
e
Hassle-free

Tee Modules
Black/grey coding
Order Code Description
VITM6-L3T500 6 pole, 3 core, 0.5m lead, 1mm², tee module,
white housing, black/grey coding
VITM6-L4T500 6 pole, 4 core, 0.5m lead, 1mm², tee module,
white housing, black/grey coding
VITM6-L5T500 6 pole, 5 core, 0.5m lead, 1mm², tee module,
white housing, black/grey coding
VITM6-L6T500 6 pole, 6 core, 0.5m lead, 1mm², tee module,
white housing, black/grey coding
Black/blue coding
Order Code Description
BVITM6-L3T500 6 pole, 3 core, 0.5m lead, 1mm², tee module,
white housing, black/blue coding
BVITM6-L4T500 6 pole, 4 core, 0.5m lead, 1mm², tee module,
white housing, black/blue coding
BVITM6-L5T500 6 pole, 5 core, 0.5m lead, 1mm², tee module,
white housing, black/blue coding
BVITM6-L6T500 6 pole, 6 core, 0.5m lead, 1mm², tee module,
white housing, black/blue coding
Blue
Green/yellow
Brown

Black/blue coding
3 core – switching luminaires
Order Code Description
BVITM6L303100W 6 pole, 3 core, 3m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L305100W 6 pole, 3 core, 5m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L308100W 6 pole, 3 core, 8m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
4 core – switching and emergency luminaires
Order Code Description
BVITM6L403100R 6 pole, 4 core, 3m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L405100R 6 pole, 4 core, 5m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L408100R 6 pole, 4 core, 8m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
5 core – dimming luminaires
Order Code Description
BVITM6L503100W 6 pole, 5 core, 3m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L505100W  6 pole, 5 core, 5m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L508100W 6 pole, 5 core, 8m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
6 core – dimming and emergency luminaires
Order Code Description
BVITM6L603100R 6 pole, 6 core, 3m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L605100R 6 pole, 6 core, 5m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L608100R 6 pole, 6 core, 8m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
Black/grey coding
3 core – switching luminaires
Order Code Description
VITM6L303100W 6 pole, 3 core, 3m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/grey coding
VITM6L305100W 6 pole, 3 core, 5m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/grey coding
VITM6L308100W 6 pole, 3 core, 8m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/grey coding
4 core – switching and emergency luminaires
Order Code Description
VITM6L403100R 6 pole, 4 core, 3m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/grey coding
VITM6L405100R 6 pole, 4 core, 5m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/grey coding
VITM6L408100R 6 pole, 4 core, 8m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/grey coding
5 core – dimming luminaires
Order Code Description
VITM6L503100W 6 pole, 5 core, 3m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/grey coding
VITM6L505100W 6 pole, 5 core, 5m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/grey coding
VITM6L508100W    6 pole, 5 core, 8m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/grey coding
6 core – dimming and emergency luminaires
Order Code Description
VITM6L603100R 6 pole, 6 core, 3m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/grey coding
VITM6L605100R 6 pole, 6 core, 5m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/grey coding
VITM6L608100R 6 pole, 6 core, 8m, 1mm², LSF,  luminaire lead,
red plug, black/grey coding
1.5mm2 versions also available on request – contact us or visit www.cpelectronics.co.uk for more information
System Components
Black/blue coding
3 core – switching luminaires
Order Code Description
BVITM6-3-LL-03 6 pole, 3 core, 3m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6-3-LL-05 6 pole, 3 core, 5m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6-3-LL-08 6 pole, 3 core, 8m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
4 core – switching and emergency luminaires
Order Code Description
BVITM6-4-LL-03 6 pole, 4 core, 3m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6-4-LL-05 6 pole, 4 core, 5m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6-4-LL-08 6 pole, 4 core, 8m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
5 core – dimming luminaires
Order Code Description
BVITM6-5-LL-03 6 pole, 5 core, 3m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6-5-LL-05 6 pole, 5 core, 5m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6-5-LL-08 6 pole, 5 core, 8m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
6 core – dimming and emergency luminaires
Order Code Description
BVITM6-6-LL-03 6 pole, 6 core, 3m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6-6-LL-05 6 pole, 6 core, 5m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6-6-LL-08 6 pole, 6 core, 8m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
Black/grey coding
3 core – switching luminaires
Order Code Description
VITM6-3-LL-03 6 pole, 3 core, 3m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
white plug, black/grey coding
VITM6-3-LL-05 6 pole, 3 core, 5m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
white plug, black/grey coding
VITM6-3-LL-08 6 pole, 3 core, 8m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
white plug, black/grey coding
4 core – switching and emergency luminaires
Order Code Description
VITM6-4-LL-03 6 pole, 4 core, 3m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
red plug, black/grey coding
VITM6-4-LL-05 6 pole, 4 core, 5m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
red plug, black/grey coding
VITM6-4-LL-08 6 pole, 4 core, 8m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
red plug, black/grey coding
5 core – dimming luminaires
Order Code Description
VITM6-5-LL-03 6 pole, 5 core, 3m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
white plug, black/grey coding
VITM6-5-LL-05 6 pole, 5 core, 5m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
white plug, black/grey coding
VITM6-5-LL-08 6 pole, 5 core, 8m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
white plug, black/grey coding
6 core – dimming and emergency luminaires
Order Code Description
VITM6-6-LL-03 6 pole, 6 core, 3m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
red plug, black/grey coding
VITM6-6-LL-05 6 pole, 6 core, 5m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
red plug, black/grey coding
VITM6-6-LL-08 6 pole, 6 core, 8m, 1.5mm², LSF, extender lead,
red plug, black/grey coding
Extender Leads
Visit www.cpelectronics.co.uk for further product information
System Components